
BETON-VIC
Swage fitting Victaulic for concrete hose
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Properties
Application for concrete transportation hoses
Connection 1 flange for Victaulic coupling
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification DN for hose ID 
 (mm)

BETON-VIC-2
BETON-VIC-3
BETON-VIC-3.1/4
BETON-VIC-4
BETON-VIC-4.1/2
BETON-VIC-5
BETON-VIC-5.1/2
BETON-VIC-6

51
76
80
100
110
127
-
150

50,0
75,0
80,0
100,0
-
125,0
140,0
150,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


