

Properties

Application	for concrete transportation hoses
Connection 1	flange for Victaulic coupling
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised



Item

Identification	DN	for hose ID (mm)
BETON-VIC-2	51	50,0
BETON-VIC-3	76	75,0
BETON-VIC-3.1/4	80	80,0
BETON-VIC-4	100	100,0
BETON-VIC-4.1/2	110	-
BETON-VIC-5	127	125,0
BETON-VIC-5.1/2	-	140,0
BETON-VIC-6	150	150,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width